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Morning and afternoon tea options

Mini sausage rolls
Cakes and slices
Mini pies

Mini quiches
Danishes

Muffins (Large)

Scones with jam and cream (min 8 people)

Ham and cheese croissants
Homemade cookies

Caramel Slice (gluten free)

Mix of mini muffins and mini cookies
Chocolate Brownies (gluten free)

Fruit platters (min 8 people)

Lunch Options

Gourmet sandwiches (1.5 per person)
Gourmet rolls

Gourmet wraps

Focaccias

Paninis

Other Options

Cheese and fruit platters
Cheese platters

Hot finger food (min 20 piece)
Salads (any type)

Juice (includes glasses and jugs)
Mineral Water

Mineral Water

Tea and coffee station 1 session
Tea and coffee station all day

Telephone 02 6201 2380
Fascimilie 02 6201 2380
bookings@retrocafe.net.a
u www.retrocafe.net.au

Innovations Centre Building

No.22 University Drive South

University of Canberra
Bruce ACT 2617

$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.00 pp
$3.50
$4.50 pp

$8.25
$6.50
$7.00

From $8.00
From $8.00

$7.00 pp
$6.00 pp

$1.50 per piece

$4.00 pp

$2.50 pp

$2.50 pp

$3.50 per bottle
$4.50

$7.50

Breakfast, lunch and dinner packages available as buffet, set menu or alternate serve.

* Gluten free options are also available.

The Retro Café catering menu is also available online at www.retrocafe.net.au
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Telephone 02 6201 2380
Fascimilie 02 6201 2380
bookings@retrocafe.net.a
u www.retrocafe.net.au

Innovations Centre Building
No.22 University Drive South
University of Canberra

Bruce ACT 2617

Please complete this form and fax back to Retro Cafe on 02 6201 2380.

Delivery Date

Delivery Time

Total number of people

Function type (circle)

Morning tea
Lunch
Afternoon tea

Dietary requirements (list numbers)

Vegetarian

Gluten free

Dairy free

Drink selection (circle)

Orange juice
Tea

Coffee
Water

Menu choices

Delivery point

Contact

Phone/fax

Email

Cost per head

Quote details

Total cost (inc GST)

Credit card payment

Creditcardnumber | oo

Expiry date
Name on card

Signature

The Retro Café catering menu is also available online at www.retrocafe.net.au
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