

Telephone 02 6201 2380 Fascimilie 02 6201 2380 bookings@retrocafe.net.a u www.retrocafe.net.au

Innovations Centre Building No.22 University Drive South University of Canberra Bruce ACT 2617

\$4.50

\$7.50

Catering menu

Morning and afternoon tea options	
Mini sausage rolls	\$2.50
Cakes and slices	\$3.00
Mini pies	\$3.00
Mini quiches	\$3.50
Danishes	\$3.00
Muffins (Large)	\$3.00
Scones with jam and cream (min 8 people)	\$3.00
Ham and cheese croissants	\$3.50
Homemade cookies	\$3.00
Caramel Slice (gluten free)	\$3.50
Mix of mini muffins and mini cookies	\$3.00 pp
Chocolate Brownies (gluten free)	\$3.50
Fruit platters (min 8 people)	\$4.50 pp
Lunch Options	
Gourmet sandwiches (1.5 per person)	\$8.25
Gourmet rolls	\$6.50
Gourmet wraps	\$7.00
Focaccias	From \$8.00
Paninis	From \$8.00
Other Options	
Cheese and fruit platters	\$7.00 pp
Cheese platters	\$6.00 pp
Hot finger food (min 20 piece)	\$1.50 per piece
Salads (any type)	\$4.00 pp
Juice (includes glasses and jugs)	\$2.50 pp
Mineral Water Mineral Water	\$2.50 pp
winiciai waci	\$3.50 per bottle

Breakfast, lunch and dinner packages available as buffet, set menu or alternate serve.

Tea and coffee station 1 session

Tea and coffee station all day

^{*} Gluten free options are also available.



Telephone 02 6201 2380 Fascimilie 02 6201 2380 bookings@retrocafe.net.a u www.retrocafe.net.au

Innovations Centre Building No.22 University Drive South University of Canberra Bruce ACT 2617

Catering order form

Please complete this form and fax back to Retro Cafe on 02 6201 2380.

Delivery Date	
Delivery Time	
Total number of people	
Function type (circle)	Morning tea Lunch Afternoon tea
Dietary requirements (list numbers)	Vegetarian
	Gluten free
	Dairy free
Drink selection (circle)	Orange juice Tea Coffee Water
Menu choices	
Delivery point	
Control	
Contact Phone/fax	
Email	
Quote details	
Cost per head	\$
Total cost (inc GST)	\$
Credit card payment	
Credit card number	
Expiry date	
Name on card	
Signature	